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NEU
PRODUKTTYP VARIANTE KABELTYP FASERTYP STECKER / 

KUPPLUNG A
STECKER / 

KUPPLUNG B
BELEGUNG/ 
POLARITÄT

130D2FB51-E 130D205J00000N DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg 0 OM3 LC 0 neutral

130D2FB5C-E 130D209Q00000N DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg 0 OS2 E2 APC 0 neutral

130D2FB71-E 130D207J00000N DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg 0 OM4 LC 0 neutral

130D2FB81-E 130D208J00000N DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg 0 OM5 LC 0 neutral

130D2FB91-E 130D209J00000N DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg 0 OS2 LC UPC 0 neutral

130D2FBA1-E 130D209K00000N DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg 0 OS2 LC APC 0 neutral

130D2FBM5A-E 130D205M00000A DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg 0 OM3 MTP 0 Typ A

130D2FBM7A-E 130D207M00000A DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg 0 OM4 MTP 0 Typ A

130D2FBM8A-E 130D208M00000A DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg 0 OM5 MTP 0 Typ A

130D2FBM8B-E 130D208M00000B DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg 0 OM5 MTP B 0 TypB

130D2FBMAA-E 130D209M00000A DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg 0 OS2 MTP 0 Typ A

130D2FM51A-E 130D215JM0000N DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg + Fanout Fanout OM3 LC MTP-M neutral

130D2FM71A-E 130D217JM0000N DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg + Fanout Fanout OM4 LC MTP-M neutral

130D2FM81A-E 130D218JM0000N DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg + Fanout Fanout OM5 LC MTP-M neutral

130D2FM91A-E 130D219JM0000N DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg + Fanout Fanout OS2 LC UPC MTP-M neutral

130D2FMA1A-E 130D219KM0000N DCCS Baugruppe Box + Kupplg + Fanout Fanout OS2 LC APC MTP-M neutral
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